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Thromboprophylaxis

Day & Month DD/MMRegular Prescriptions
(Prescribe antimicrobials in antimicrobials section)

Pharmacological Thromboprophylaxis (name)           Prescribe only if indicated and patient has no contraindications

Route Dose Frequency & Prescriber circle time 

Special Instructions Reviewed By 

Date

Prescriber Sig Reg No Date

Stop Date Reason  Signature               
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Thromboprophylaxis

Mechanical Thromboprophylaxis (name)  Prescribe only if indicated and patient has no contraindications

Special Instructions Reviewed By 
Measure to select appropriate size                                                         
Assess fit, compliance and skin integrity daily and sign

Date

Prescriber Sig Reg No Date

Stop Date Reason  Signature               
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22

Drug (Generic Name)                                    

Route Dose Frequency & Prescriber circle time 

Special Instructions Reviewed By 

Date

Prescriber Sig Reg No Date

Stop Date Reason  Signature               

6

8

10

12

14

18

22

Drug (Generic Name)                                    

Route Dose Frequency & Prescriber circle time 

Special Instructions Reviewed By 

Date

Prescriber Sig Reg No Date

Stop Date Reason  Signature               

6

8

10
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14
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22

Prescriber circle time or enter variable time in second column

Year


